Agencies

Allied and Clinical Recruitment Ltd
Artio Care

Bleep 360 Limited

Bleep 360 Ltd

Bluestones Medical Recruitment Ltd
Clinical 24 Staffing Ltd

Cromwell Medical Staffing Ltd

Day Webster Ltd

Daytime Healthcare Recruitment Ltd
Europeanbiz Limited t/a Europeanbiz Healthcare
Gold Staff Recruitment Limited
Healthline Healthcare Limited

ID Medical Group Ltd

IMC Locums Ltd

Kingdom Medical Services Limited
Kirivani Limited

Last Minute Healthcare

Lifeline Recruitment Services Ltd
M Recruitment Ltd

Mass Care Momentous Ltd

Med Pure Ltd

medecho Itd

Medecho Ltd

Medgen Ltd

MedicsPro Ltd

MJ Support Staffing Limited

Next Step Nursing Ltd

Nothing But Recruitment Ltd t/a Nothing But Healthcare
OnCliniCall Limited

Pulse Healthcare Ltd

RMR Recruitment Ltd

Robin Recruitment Ltd

Sierra Healthcare Services Ltd

SOS Medical Ltd

Staff Partners Mental Health Ltd
Swiis (UK) Ltd

Temporary Staffing Agency TSA Ltd
TFS Healthcare Ltd

Thornbury

Vivid Healthcare Search Ltd

Your Nurse Ltd

Your World Recruitment Ltd
Grand Total

Column Labels
2022
Aug
£8,691
£292

£5,438
£51,922
£54,658

£60,499
£46,608
£7,715
£8,755
£3,139
£4,068

£1,661

£6,909
£13,034
£8,336
£2,675

£47,782
£2,973
£5,922
£37,239
£8,361
£2,330
£7,022
£9,079
£19,216
£2,138
£1,596

£180,185
£9,260

£721,026
£9,597
£36,473
£62,470
£1,447,069

Sep
£18,863

£5,098
£75,606
£70,903

£70,753

£36,512
£5,986

£16,820
£4,322
£1,519

£2,847

£10,249

£18,591

£13,494
£4,647

£41,745
£5,079
£966
£50,084
£13,901
£8,428
£9,424
£7,868
£16,776
£2,531
£762
£172
£251,249
£6,224

£541,333
£16,935
£82,131
£107,304
£1,519,122

Oct

£6,061
£487
£431
£1,895
£4,687
£44,317
£58,476

£60,982
£76,385
£1,422
£5,023
£2,805
£467

£1,925

£4,804
£19,164
£14,255
£1,375
£1,004
£301
£51,681
£2,746
£244
£37,117
£27,042
£5,366
£12,616
£7,674
£17,067
£1,468
£9,214
£617
£233,308
£7,049

£469,267
£8,872
£51,344
£74,021
£1,323,068

Nov
£10,243

£953
£6,356
£31,808
£75,523

£124,235
£82,999
£6,813
£14,460
£8,232
£2,290
£859
£406

£18,222
£10,417
£14,429

£1,462

£46,021
£5,448
£1,862
£47,692
£15,808
£9,981
£7,474
£12,047
£7,619
£1,571
£7,316

£288,743
£8,757

£333,084
£4,689
£41,109
£123,001
£1,371,929

Dec
£13,334

£11,806
£32,503
£77,559

£155,385
£100,080
£6,213
£21,616
£12,101

£1,163
£116

£18,672
£7,032
£6,915
£1,825

£45,149
£5,186
£3,955
£40,570
£15,309
£4,858
£7,360
£9,426
£7,276
£2,740
£7,825

£270,112
£9,103
£552
£431,922
£1,491
£51,819
£115,905
£1,496,880

2022 Total

£57,192
£779
£431
£2,847
£33,385
£236,156
£337,119

£471,855
£342,585
£28,149
£66,674
£30,598
£8,344
£2,022
£6,955

£22,053
£87,684
£53,534
£30,041
£4,291
£301
£232,377
£21,431
£12,949
£212,702
£80,421
£30,963
£43,897
£46,094
£67,954
£10,449
£26,712
£789
£1,223,596
£40,392
£552
£2,496,633
£41,585
£262,875
£482,701
£7,158,069

2023
Jan
£12,095

£5,334
£15,351
£73,262
£232
£147,892
£106,684
£6,352
£18,141
£18,133
£609
£3,317

£116

£23,257
£4,855
£6,431
£910

£34,154
£4,633
£446
£49,226
£12,328
£2,651
£10,782
£13,638
£10,242
£2,467
£9,466

£298,236
£9,745

£456,415
£3,249
£48,677
£146,684
£1,556,007

2023 Total

£12,095

£5,334
£15,351
£73,262
£232
£147,892
£106,684
£6,352
£18,141
£18,133
£609
£3317

£116

£23,257
£4,855
£6,431
£910

£34,154
£4,633
£446
£49,226
£12,328
£2,651
£10,782
£13,638
£10,242
£2,467
£9,466

£298,236
£9,745

£456,415
£3,249
£48,677
£146,684
£1,556,007

Grand Total

£69,287
£779
£431
£2,847
£38,719
£251,507
£410,381
£232
£619,747
£449,269
£34,501
£84,815
£48,732
£8,953
£5,339
£6,955
£116
£22,053
£110,941
£58,389
£36,471
£5,201
£301
£266,532
£26,065
£13,395
£261,929
£92,748
£33,613
£54,680
£59,732
£78,196
£12,915
£36,178
£789
£1,521,832
£50,137
£552
£2,953,048
£44,834
£311,552
£629,385
£8,714,076
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